Specifications
Pb
RoHS Compliant
General Tolerance
X. ± 0.50 X.˚ ± 5˚
.X ± 0.20 .X˚ ± 2˚
.XX ± 0.10 .XX˚ ± 1˚
Units : mm
Fully Insulated Female Quick Connects
FIFQC Series
Rev. No. : OV12
Lead Free
Color Part # Wire Range
Gauge
Maximum
Electric Current Tab Size
Dimensions (mm)
B F L E D d1
FIFQC22-16AWG-0.110A
22-16 AWG 10 Amps
0.020” x 0.110” 3.2 6.4 19.5
10.0 4.0 1.7
FIFQC22-16AWG-0.110 0.032” x 0.110” 3.2 6.4 19.5
FIFQC22-16AWG-0.187A 0.020” x 0.187 5.0 6.5 19.5
FIFQC22-16AWG-0.187  0.032” x 0.187” 5.0 6.5 19.5
FIFQC22-16AWG-0.250 0.032” x 0.250” 6.6 7.9 22.0
FIFQC16-14AWG-0.110A
16-14 AWG 15 Amps
0.020” x 0.110” 3.2 6.4 19.5
10.0 4.5 2.3
FIFQC16-14AWG-0.110 0.032” x 0.110” 3.2 6.4 19.5
FIFQC16-14AWG-0.187A 0.020” x 0.187” 5.0 6.5 21.0
FIFQC16-14AWG-0.187 0.032” x 0.187” 5.0 6.5 21.0
FIFQC16-14AWG-0.250 0.032” x 0.250” 6.6 7.9 22.0
FIFQC12-10AWG-0.250 12-10 AWG 24 Amps 0.032” x 0.250” 6.6 7.9 25.0 13.0 5.5 3.4
Maximum Electrical Rating: 75ºC, 300 Volts Max.
Insulation Material: Vinyl
Terminal Material: Brass
Double Crimp: With Copper Sleeve on Barrel
Certification: UL/CUL/CSA